
SL 
NAME LF THE SCHOOL - OAV MUSIGUDA,BHAWANIPATNA,KALAHANDI 
NO 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST OF ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA ENTRANCE TEST-2026-27 

1 OAV20255935EF3C4C 

REG. NO 

7 

LATERAL ENTRY CLASS- VIll (UNRESERVED) 

9 

ROLL NO NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

25181503018 |RABINDRA CHANDAN MAMATA CHANDAN SUNIL CHANDAN 

3 OAV2025FC68F72069 |25181503067 Udit Narayan Naik 

OAV20257A02E55E94 25181503011ANUP SINGH BABU 

5 |OAV20257717C01D15 25181503030 Aditya Biswal 

6 |OAV20252C7447E407 25181503060 Jashmini Majhi 

OAV2025CFED72272025181503020 Ankita Sahu 

OAV20251836C5874A 25181503068 |KULDEEP MANGARAJ PAYAL MANGARAJ 

|OAV2025ED01DF26AC 25181503010Deepika Choudhury 

OAV20251253850D35 25181503031 SHIPRA NAIK 

MOTHER'S NAME 

H\l26 

ROJALIN SINGH BABU sUJIT SINGH BABU 

Juhi Naik 

Jyosna Biswal 

Khitisuta Majhi 

JAMBUBATI SAHU 

Meenakshi Sahu 

FATHER'S NAME 

SOBHAGYA NAIK 

Ghatochkacha Narayan 
Naik 

|UTSHAV MANGARAJ 

Pradipta Biswal 

|Khirasindhu Majhi 

HANSADHWAJA SAHU 

|Garuda Dhwaja 
|Choudhury 

NAME OF THE BLOCK-BHAWANIPATNA 
GENDER CATEGORY 

KHAMA NAIK 

DATE OF 

BIRTH (DD-MM 
YYYY) 

11-03-2013 Male 

20-06-2012 Male 

25-01-2013 Male 

24-05-2012 Male 

09-08-2013 |Male 

03-06-2013 Female 

GENERAL 

10-12-2013 Female 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

|GENERAL 

ST 

31-07-2013 Female GENERAL 

GENERAL 

05-11-2012 \Female SC 

MARK 
SECURED 

53 

52 

52 

49 

46 

45 

44 

43 

REMARKS 

UR-W-1 

UR-W-2 

UR-W-3 

UR-W-4 

UR-W-5 

UR-W-6, URA 
|G-W-1 

|UR-W-7, UR 
G-W-2 

UR-W-8, UR 
G-W-3 

UR-W-9, UR 
G-W-4 



S 

NO 

REG. NO 

Admission Committee: 

ROLL NO 

10 OAV2025FBD4E70EFA 25181503021 |JEMA SAHU 

1.BE0, Bhawanipatna-Chairman 

NAME OF THE 
|STUDENT 

3.Senior Most Secondary School HM-Member 

2.Principal,0AV Musiguda, Bhawanipatna-Member Convenaf 

4.Senior Most Teacher, OAV Musiguda, Bhawanipatna 

Biodt 

5.Admission In-charge, OAV Musiguda, Bhawanipatna 

MOTHER'S NAME 

ASHARANI SAHU 

Bhawanipatna 

14 JPihcipai 

OAV Musiguda 
Bhawanipatna, Kld. 

FATHER'S NAME 

DAMODAR SAHU 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Musiguda, Bhawanipztna, Kalahaxd1 

Gos Kigher Secordary SchOoI 
rqnde alahand 

Vlce-PrindHP6 

Distrcit Edưcation Officer 
Kalahandi 

DATE OF 
BIRTH (DD-MM 

YY) 

GENDER CATEGORY 

13-12-2012 Female GENERAL 

MARK 
SECURED 

Collector-cum-DM 
Kalahandi 

REMARKS 

43 UR-W-10, 
|UR-G-W-5 

PROVIS1D. 
LL 

(CLAS 
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